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BCEPOCCHACKME COPEBHOBAHNA N0 NNABAHMIO  18-19 WIOHA 2022

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC cankr-nerepsyer

Jesouku, 100m Ha cnuHe
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[—o 110 ANABAHMK
DenepaLMn NNasaHs

loa poxaeHus 2010 - 2013

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOS

Hopmatus MC 12 +: 1:06.40 / Hopmatms KMC 10 +: 1:10.40 / Hopmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 1:14.90 / Hopmartus Il pa3psg 9 +: 1:23.00 /
Hopmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:33.00 / Hopmatms | 1oH. pa3psg 9 +: 1:47.00 / HopmaTu Il toH. paspsag 9 +: 2:10.00 /

Hopmartus Il toH. pa3pag 9 +: 2:30.00

damunna Nms
3annbiB 113 7
OKPYT Hapgexpga
KAJTABNHA BepoHuka
LEMAKOBA AnéHa
MPOXOPOBA Bepa
KNCEJIEBA BepoHuka
NEBAA KceHus
JXYPABJIEBA Mapraputa
HEMLUOBA lanunHa
BEACOBA Mapus
BPUT MonuHa
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3annbiB 2 n3 7

TPULLNHA AHacTacus
NMOHOMAPEBA EBa
MAPLbIHKOBCKAA Annca
KOBEP3HEBA AHHa
YKATTIMHA TMonuHa
PULLHA Codomns
CABEKWVHA Anuca
AHTOHOBA Bapsapa
30TOBA ExatepuHa
BOPOHA [naHa
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3annbiB 3nz 7

CUNYEHKO ApuHa
FANYTBO Mapus
MUXANTEBA MapuHa
LUEPMEPTOP AHrenunHa
POJIbHUK Taucus
MPYAbEBA Bepa
CTAPOLYBEHKO Kupa
KO/IMOTOPOBA Codbs
3BEPKOBA Codms
ANIMEBA EkatepuHa
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r.p.

2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2010
2011
2012
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2013
2011
2011
2012

2011
2011
2011
2012
2010
2010
2010
2011
2012
2011

KomaHga 3asnBoyHOe Bpems
IltoH CLUOP «[lenbthuH", XabapoBck 1:50.00
IltoH CLUOP «[lenbthunH", XabapoBcK 1:50.00
[tOH MBY "CLUOP no nnasaHui", MbITULLN 1:47.00
ItoH LLICK “Akme”, CaHKT-MNeTepbypr 1:45.00
ItoH CLLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa 1:38.57
[toH CLUOP, HornHek 1:41.28
[toH CLUOP «[ienbthuH", XabapoBck 1:45.00
IltoH CLU Ne 12 , BopoHex 1:48.10
IltoH CKIM "Onumnuiicknid”, BnaaneBocTok 1:50.00
IltoH CLUOP «[enbthuH", XabapoBck 1:52.00
IltoH 00O "Taypac-PuTHec", CaHkT-MeTepbypr 1:35.00
[toH CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-MeTepbypr 1:34.00
[toH Swimming stars club, CaHkT - MeTepbypr  1:33.00
I} CLLUOP KanuHuHckoro p-Ha, CI6 1:33.00
ItoH CLU Ne 12 , BopoHex 1:30.50
M LLOKnC "KOHbIi YemnunoH", ClN6 1:30.55
[toH 000 "Taypac-duTtHec", CaHkT-MeTepbypr 1:33.00
ItoH CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-MeTepbypr 1:33.00
IltoH LiCr "AunHamo” 1:34.33
IltoH CKIM "Onumnuiicknid®, BnaanBocTok 1:36.00
11l CLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 1:29.93
11l CLU Ne 2, MpoTBUHO 1:29.07
I CLUOP "Mxopa", CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr 1:28.00
M CK "OnHamo", Mocksa 1:27.00
11l CLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 1:25.36
1] CLW “MoneT”, ApceHbeBs 1:27.00
1} CLU no BBC, HOxHO-Caxa/InHCK 1:27.00

n OO0 "Taypac-PuTHec", CaHkT-MeTepbypr 1:29.00

I} MBY "CLUOP no nnasaHuio", MbITULLN
I CLUOP no BBC «HeBckas BosiHa», CI16

1:29.22
1:30.00

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 50 meTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, yn. [koHa Puga, 8, nut. A, K. 2

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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Ouctanuna 5, Jesoukn, 100m Ha cnvHe

3annbiB 4 n3 7
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3AMLIEBA AnekcaHapa
3AXAPOBA Mapwus
CYAbWHA Codms
MAKCMOBWY Mapus
YXOBA KceHus
KYPOUKWHA MonuHa
CUPOTKMHA Codns
OJOPO®EEBA AnekcaHgpa
AKYHUHA AHHa

FHATHIOK Codhus

3annbiB 5137
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BNOXNHA Bapsapa
BOJIKOBA MarganeHa
BOBPUNKOBA KOnusa
MNETPOCSHAH Bnaga
MAPLUMHA AHacTacus
YXAPOBA Mapus
MUVP3AJIMEBA Ennsaseta
KYOPWHA AnekcaHgpa
3MHOBBLEBA AmuHa
IPUX Amanus

3annbiB 6 n3 7
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YXAPOBA EneHa
TEMKWHA AHacTtacus
HWKOHOBA Mapusa
OATVEBA BepoHuka
CKOBEJIEBA AHacTacus
KOPHWMEHKO AHacTtacus
HOBWKOBA Japbs
LUYBHAA AHacTtacud
ATANAKOBA Mapwus
LWYNbIrMHA Bapsapa

3annbiB 7 n3 7
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LWANTABOJA MonnHa
YKOXOBA Bacunuca
MOTAEHKOBA Codunsa
TUTOBA AHacTacusi
BYJIbIMEBA Mupa
BA/IMIEBA [asHa
FANAX MonnHa
KAJTALLHVKOBA EneHa
YYIT'PEEBA Bapsapa
PNTOHOBA AnéHa

2010
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2010
2010
2010
2011

2012
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2013

2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
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@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC cankr-nerepsyer
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Boepooowicnas
DenepaLMn NNasaHs

AC "BocTtok", OpexoBo-3yeBo

CLLUOP KanuHuHckoro p-Ha, CI6

CLUOP "Mxopa", CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

KCI "Fitron", PocToB-Ha-[JoHY

CLUOP KanuHuHckoro p-Ha, CIM6

CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLUOP Ne 64, MockBa

CLlU no BBC, HOxHo-CaxannHck

LICKA, OaunHuoBO

00O "Taypac-PuTHec", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CLU KpacHorsappelickoro p-Ha, CI6

CKIM "Onumnuiicknid”, BnagmBocTok
CLUOP KanuHuHckoro p-Ha, CIMé

00O "Taypac-duTtHec", CaHkT-INeTepbypr
KCI "Fitron", PocToB-Ha-[JoHy

CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-NeTepbypr
CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CLLUOP no BBC «HeBckas BonHa», ClM6

00O "Taypac-duTHec", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CLUOP "Mxopa", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

000 "Taypac-duTtHec", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CLU KpacHorsappelickoro p-Ha, Cl6
CLWIOP no BBC, Py3a

CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha, CN6

CLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH", CaHkT-INeTepbypr
Mwup cnopta Ctasib, Snekrpoctasib

CLLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

CL “Monet”, ApceHbeB

CLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
CLLOP "Mxopa", CaHkT-INeTepbypr
CLLUOP Ne 3 "HeBckas", CaHkT-IMeTepbypr
CLUOP no BBC, Py3a

RSO SwimTeam, LixuHBan

CLUOP KanuHuHckoro p-Ha, CIM6

CLWW MeTporpagackoro p-Ha, Cro6

CK "ATtnaHT", lomoaenoso

LUM "HentyH", BopoHex
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1:23.75
1:23.00
1:22.72
1:21.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:22.00
1:22.84
1:23.56
1:25.00

1:20.00
1:19.00
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:16.50
1:17.00
1:18.00
1:18.48
1:19.00
1:20.00

1:16.00
1:15.50
1:14.90
1:14.90
1:14.50
1:14.87
1:14.90
1:15.20
1:15.55
1:16.30

1:14.00
1:13.70
1:12.44
1:12.38
1:09.50
1:10.50
1:12.42
1:13.50
1:14.00
1:14.21

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 50 meTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, yn. [koHa Puga, 8, nut. A, K. 2

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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